
P R O U D  M E M B E R  O F  T H E  N O R T H  C A R O L I N A  B A N K E R S  A S S O C I AT I O N

This branch will be closed on 

Monday, January 16

in observance of 

Martin Luther King, Jr. Day

We will be open for business on

Tuesday, January 17

LEGAL HOLIDAY



P R O U D  M E M B E R  O F  T H E  N O R T H  C A R O L I N A  B A N K E R S  A S S O C I AT I O N

We will be open for business on

Tuesday, February 21

This branch will be closed on 

Monday, February 20

in observance of 

Presidents’ Day

LEGAL HOLIDAY



P R O U D  M E M B E R  O F  T H E  N O R T H  C A R O L I N A  B A N K E R S  A S S O C I AT I O N

LEGAL HOLIDAY

We will be open for business on

Tuesday, May 30

This branch will be closed on 

Monday, May 29

in observance of 

Memorial Day



P R O U D  M E M B E R  O F  T H E  N O R T H  C A R O L I N A  B A N K E R S  A S S O C I AT I O N

LEGAL HOLIDAY
This branch will be closed on 

Monday, June 19

in observance of 

Juneteenth National  
Independence Day

We will be open for business on

Tuesday, June 20



P R O U D  M E M B E R  O F  T H E  N O R T H  C A R O L I N A  B A N K E R S  A S S O C I AT I O N

LEGAL HOLIDAY

We will be open for business on

Wednesday, July 5

This branch will be closed on 

Tuesday, July 4

in observance of 

Independence Day



P R O U D  M E M B E R  O F  T H E  N O R T H  C A R O L I N A  B A N K E R S  A S S O C I AT I O N

LEGAL HOLIDAY

We will be open for business on

Tuesday, September 5

This branch will be closed on 

Monday, September 4

in observance of 

Labor Day



P R O U D  M E M B E R  O F  T H E  N O R T H  C A R O L I N A  B A N K E R S  A S S O C I AT I O N

LEGAL HOLIDAY

We will be open for business on

Tuesday, October 10

This branch will be closed on 

Monday, October 9

in observance of 

Columbus Day



P R O U D  M E M B E R  O F  T H E  N O R T H  C A R O L I N A  B A N K E R S  A S S O C I AT I O N

LEGAL HOLIDAY

We will be open for business on

Friday, November 24

This branch will be closed on 

Thursday, November 23

in observance of 

Thanksgiving



P R O U D  M E M B E R  O F  T H E  N O R T H  C A R O L I N A  B A N K E R S  A S S O C I AT I O N

LEGAL HOLIDAY

We will be open for business on

Tuesday, December 26

This branch will be closed on 

Monday, December 25

in observance of 

Christmas Day




